
NEUROTRAUMA 2019

PROGRAM AT‐A‐GLANCE

Saturday

7:00
Clinical 

Breakfast 1

Clinical 

Breakfast 2

7:30 BREAKFAST

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00 BREAK

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30 BREAK

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

Sunday, June 30

Registration Open

KEYNOTE: DOUGLAS WEBER

Brain Computer Interface Technology

From WiNTR to TEAM

BIOMARKER PRE-

CONFERENCE 

WORKSHOP I

Monday, July 1

President's Welcome

KEYNOTE: FRANK HILLARY

Plasticity PSU Psychology Functional Imaging

PLENARY 1: 

Patient Perspectives    

BREAK

WiNTR / TEAM Awards

KEYNOTE: ALISON CERNICH

Including All of Us

Funding & Regulatory 

Officers Roundtable

LW5

Stakeholders 

Roundtable

LW6

Cross-Cutting

LW7

TEAM

KEYNOTE: ALLEN JETTE

Clinical Trials in Neurotrauma Research

Travel Grants & NNS Honorary Awards NNS Trainee Competition Awards

PLENARY 2: 

Outcomes & Discussion of the SCI 2020 

Decade of Disruption in SCI Research

LW2

Stakeholders 

Roundtable

LW1

TEAM

LW4

TEAM

LW9

TEAM

LW3

Chronic Clinical

PLENARY 3: 

Adverse Functional Outcomes Related to 

Substance Abuse Following TBI

Wednesday, July 3Tuesday, July 2

NNS Society Business Meeting
Funding & Regulatory 

Officers Roundtable

President's Welcome President's Welcome

S20

Cross-Cutting

HEINZ HISTORY CENTER DINNER

with Reflections on 

Peter Safar PITT 

Neurotrauma Family Tree 

@Heinz History MuseumMovie Screening 

& Discussion: 

THE RIDER 

BREAK BREAK BREAK

S11

SCI

S12

Treatment

S17

SCI

S19

Cross-Cutting

DATA BLITZ 1 DATA BLITZ 2

POSTER SESSION A POSTER SESSION B

S05

SCI

NEUROTRAUMA 

CELEBRATES FUNCTION

with Rhizome Theater Company

Closing Remarks & Introduction of 2020 President

Movie Screening 

& Discussion: 

FREEDOM 

HOUSE

BREAK BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

S08

Preclinical Models

S09

Synapses & 

Circuits

S14

Preclinical Models

S13

Pediatric TBI

S16

Cross-Cutting

LW8

Stakeholders 

Roundtable

S07

Pediatric TBI

S15

Synapses & 

Circuits

S10

Repetitive TBI

S18

Treatment

Registration Open

AANS/CNS Debate: 

Clinical Topics 

Breakfast

BIOMARKER PRE-

CONFERENCE 

WORKSHOP II

AANS/CNS I

AANS/CNS II

LUNCH BREAK

BREAK

Movie Screening 

& Discussion: 

BREATHE

BREAK

TEAM Business Meeting

AANS/CNS III

ASSISTIVE 

TECHNOLOGY 

SHOWCASE

(Public Event)

AANS/CNS IV

WELCOME 

RECEPTION

ASSISTIVE 

TECHNOLOGY 

SHOWCASE

(Public Event)

TEAM-BUILDING & MENTORING 

EVENT

@ LumberjAxes

S02

Preclinical 

Methods

S03

Synapses & 

Circuits

S06

Treatment

S01

Pediatric TBI

S04

Repetitive TBI

3/17/2019 2:29 PM


