NEUROTRAUMA 2019 PROGRAM AT-A-GLANCE

	Saturday	Sunday,	June 30	Monday, July 1			Tuesday, July 2			Wednesday, July 3		
7:00		Registration Open		Funding & Regulatory Officers Roundtable		Clinical Breakfast 1	NNS Society Business Meeting			Funding & Regulatory Officers Roundtable		Clinical Breakfast 2
7:30		BREAKFAST AANS/CNS Debate:		President's Welcome			President's Welcome			President's Welcome		
8:00	Registration Open	BIOMARKER PRE- CONFERENCE WORKSHOP II	Clinical Topics Breakfast	KEYNOTE: FRANK HILLARY Plasticity PSU Psychology Functional Imaging			KEYNOTE: ALISON CERNICH Including All of Us			KEYNOTE: ALLEN JETTE Clinical Trials in Neurotrauma Research		
9:00			AANS/CNSI	WiNTR / TEAM Awards			Travel Grants & NNS Honorary Awards			NNS Trainee Competition Awards		
9:30				BREAK			BREAK			BREAK		
10:00			BREAK	DI FILL DVA		PLENARY 2: Outcomes & Discussion of the SCI 2020 Decade of Disruption in SCI Research			PLENARY3: Adverse Functional Outcomes Related to Substance Abuse Following TBI			
10:30			AANS/CNS II	PLENARY1: Patient Perspectives								
11:00												
11:30			LUNCH BREAK	LW1 TEAM	LW2 Stakeholders Roundtable	LW3 Chronic Clinical	LW4 TEAM	LW5 Stakeholders Roundtable	LW6 Cross-Cutting	LW7 TEAM	LW8 Stakeholders Roundtable	LW9 TEAM
12:00												
12:30												
1:00	BIOMARKER PRE- CONFERENCE WORKSHOPI	ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY SHOWCASE (Public Event)	AANS/CNS III	S01 Pediatric TBI	S02 Preclinical	S03 Synapses &	S07 Pediatric TBI	S08 Preclinical Models	S09 Synapses &	S13 Pediatric TBI	S14 Preclinical Models	S15 Synapses &
2:00				T COMMITTE TEST	Methods	Circuits	T COMMETTE TEST	T recimical models	Circuits	1 00 121		Circuits
2:30			BREAK	BREAK			BREAK			BREAK		
3:00			AANS/CNSIV									
3:30				S04 Repetitive TBI	S05 SCI	S06 Treatment	S10 Repetitive TBI	S11 SCI	S12 Treatment	S16 Cross-Cutting	S17 SCI	S18 Treatment
4:00					551							
4:30			UGLASWEBER terface Technology	DATA BLITZ1		DATA BLITZ 2			BREAK			
5:00			TR to TEAM	POSTER SESSION A			POSTER SESSION B			S19 S20 Cross-Cutting Cross-Cutting		
5:30	\$		WELCOME RECEPTION									ting
6:00		ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY SHOWCASE (Public Event)										
6:30				TEAM Business Meeting			BREAK			Closing Remarks & Introduction of 2020 President		
7:00						BREAK				NEUROTRAUMA		
7:30		BREAK		TEAM-BUILDING & MENTORING EVENT @ LumberjAxes Movie Screening & Discussion: THE RIDER		HEINZ HISTORY CENTER DINNER			CELEBRATES FUNCTION with Rhizome Theater Company			
8:00		Movie Screening & Discussion: BREATHE					with Reflections on Peter Safar PITT Neurotrauma Family Tree Oldainz History Museum		Movie Screening & Discussion: FREEDOM			
8:30												
9:00									HOUSE			
9:30						THERIDER						
10:00												